PEDESTAL DRIVE EIMP PUMPS.INC. SERIES 120

34800 BENNETT  FRASER, M| 48026-1686 STRAIGHT CENTRIFUAL

2" x 1-1/2”

INDUSTRIES

Moorhead, MN 56560
218-236-1818
800-365-3070

www.riverbendind.com

Quantity Required Per Model

ROTATION-AIl Models Listed Are Right Hand
ITEM PIPE SIZE-2" x 1-1/2"
NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION METAL » | Cast Iron | Bronze
HOUSING
3 26647 Housing Assembly - Cast Iron Inc.; 1
Housing - Cast Iron
4 25663 Capscrew S.S. 3/8"™-16 x 3/4” 6
5 21266 Lockwasher - S.S. 3/8” 6
6 21255 Pipe Plug - S.S. 1/8” 2
1 25662 Gasket 1
3 26966 Housing Assembly Bronze Inc.; 1
Housing - Bronze
4 25663 Capscrew S.S. 3/8"-16 x 3/4” 6
5 21266 Lockwasher - S.S. 3/8” 6
6 21185 Pipe Plug - S.S. 1/8” 2
1 25662 Gasket 1
IMPELLER
10 26760 Impeller - 5.9” - Bronze 1 1
10 26762 Impeller - 5.0” - Bronze 1 1
10 27027 Impeller - 5.9” - Cast Iron 1 1
10 27212 Impeller - 5.25” - Cast Iron 1 1
10 26760 Impeller - 5.0” - Cast Iron 1 1
15 22700 Drive Sleeve - S.S. - 1" 1 1
9 22655 Locknut - S.S. - 5/8” 1 1
11 21762 Woodruff Key #8 1 1
CLAMP
8 23039 Impeller Clamp Assembly - Inc. 1 1
8 Clamp 2 2
18 21266 Lockwasher - S.S. - 3/8” 2 2
16 21269 Capscrew - S.S. 3/8” 2 2
17 21268 Hex Nut - S.S. 2 2
SEAL
7 22361 Seal Assembly - Self Lubricated 1 1
ADAPTOR
2 22348 Adaptor - Cast Iron 1
2 22348 Adaptor - Bronze 1
PEDESTAL ASSEMBLY
12 26164 Pedestal Assembly - Inc. 1 1
N/S 26161 Pedestal Body - Cast Iron 1 1
13 22425 Woodruff Key #15 1 1
N/S 26162 Shaft 1 1
N/S 22035 Snap Ring 1 1
N/S 25474 Ball Bearing 2 2
N/S 21259 Capscrew - S.S. 1-3/8" x 3/8” 4 4
N/S 21266 Lockwasher - S.S. 3/8” 4 4



